Auction Account – Request for Support / Funding

- That the Board approve a donation in the amount of \$500.00 to support the 29th Annual Wesley Charity Golf Tournament taking place on Monday, September 13, 2021; and
- That the Board approve sponsoring a hole in the amount of \$500.00 at the First 100 to Respond Women's Only Golf Tournament on Thursday October 7, 2021 in support of the YWCA of Hamilton; and
- That the Board approve a donation in the amount of \$500.00 to support St. Joseph's Healthcare Hamilton Foundation's virtual 'A Mental Health Morning' event on October 7, 2021; and
- That the Board approve a donation in the amount of \$500.00 to support the Wayside House of Hamilton's Step up for Wayside Event taking place on October 2, 2021.